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Cost and Efficiency Measure Endorsement Project Technical Expert Panel

& QUALITY FORUM

Orientation Call

March 21, 2019

12:00 pm —1:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 5 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Teleconference

o NQF staff dial 800-768-2983 to access the audio platform.

e Technical Expert Panel members dial 800-768-2983 to access the audio platform.
e Public participants dial 800-768-2983 to access the audio platform.

e Access Code: 5593515

Meeting Objectives

e Review the CDP process and the role of the Technical Expert Panel

12:00 pm

12:10 pm

12:20 pm

12:30 pm

12:40 pm

12:45 pm

12:50 pm

1:00 pm

Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives
Ashlie Wilbon, Senior Director, NQF

Role of the Technical Expert Panel
Ms. Wilbon

Overview of NQF and the Consensus Development Process
Katherine McQueston, Senior Project Manager, NQF

Cost and Efficiency Measure Overview
Ms. Wilbon

Overview of Measure Evaluation Criteria
Ms. McQueston

NQF Public and Member Comment

Next Steps
Ms. Wilbon

Adjourn

HTTP://WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG
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