

Cost and Efficiency Measure Endorsement Project Technical Expert Panel Orientation Call

March 21, 2019 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 5 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Teleconference

- NQF staff dial 800-768-2983 to access the audio platform.
- Technical Expert Panel members dial **800-768-2983** to access the audio platform.
- Public participants dial 800-768-2983 to access the audio platform.
- Access Code: **5593515**

Meeting Objectives

• Review the CDP process and the role of the Technical Expert Panel

12:00 pm	Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives Ashlie Wilbon, Senior Director, NQF
12:10 pm	Role of the Technical Expert Panel Ms. Wilbon
12:20 pm	Overview of NQF and the Consensus Development Process Katherine McQueston, Senior Project Manager, NQF
12:30 pm	Cost and Efficiency Measure Overview <i>Ms. Wilbon</i>
12:40 pm	Overview of Measure Evaluation Criteria Ms. McQueston
12:45 pm	NQF Public and Member Comment
12:50 pm	Next Steps Ms. Wilbon
1:00 pm	Adjourn